

Misc Execution- 83 of 2020
Present : Bedashruti Mallik
Judicial Magistrate,
Tehatta, Nadia

Order dated :

19-01-2023

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

Petitioner is absent without steps..

To 05-04-2023 for **SC by the petitioner.**

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Sd/- Bedashruti Mallik
Judicial Magistrate,
Tehatta, Nadia

Sd/- Bedashruti Mallik
Judicial Magistrate,
Tehatta, Nadia