

Misc. Exn. Case no. 83 of 2020

**Present: N. Ali
Judicial Magistrate,
Tehatta, Nadia, In-Charge**

Order dated :

04-07-2024

Today is fixed for ER of W/A.

Petitioner files hazira of ld. Advocate.

ER has not yet been received.

Fix **28-08-2024** for ER of W/A.

Regular P.O. is on leave.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Sd/- N. Ali
Judicial Magistrate,
Tehatta, Nadia
In-Charge